Cumberland County Motor

Cycle Club Ltd

Provisional results of the ACU Normandale

EntryClass Rider

number

Class 1 - Over 40 Route 1

Class 2 - Over 50 Route 2

Class 3 - Over 60 Route 2
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Masters national Alan Trophy Trial,

Sunday 5 June 2022

Surname

Edyvean
Wiffen
Galvin
Skinner
Francis
Welch
Payne
Pears
Dalton
Fisher

Wakeford
Hall

Koch
Reason
Tarrant
Bingley
Bird
Anstey
Jackson
Lamin
Hayward
Holland
Doney
Watts
Boughton
Wilson
Yelland
Little
Jackson
Price
Fowler
Mowbray
Holgate
Fitzsimmons

Johns
Smith
Martin
Lamin
Ridley
Ducker
Charlton
Haddow
Forrest
Treagus

MachineC MachineMake

apacity
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260,
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300,

250,
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250,
250
250,
300,

Vertigo,
TRS,
Beta,
gasgas,
TRS,
Montesa,
Vertigo,
Scorpa,
scorpa,
scorpa,

Vertigo,
Beta,
Sherco,
Beta,

Gas Gas,
Beta,

Gas Gas,
Beta,
Beta,
Thunderroad Montesa,
Beta evo,
Beta,
GAS GAS,
beta,
TRS,
Beta,

TRS

Beta,

Gas Gas,
Beta,
Montesa,
Montesa,
beta evo,
Beta 4t,

Vertigo

Vertigo,

repsol montesa,
Vertigo,
Vertigo,
Vertigo,
Vertigo,

Vertigo

gasgas,

GAS GAS,

TOTAL

44
45
53
57
64
72
87
87

100

130

10
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15
15
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20
20
21
21
23
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36
38
40
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47
50
51
55
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23
28
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35
40
48
48
54
73
114

most cleans

most cleans

most cleans

most cleans

most cleans

most cleans



Class 4 - Air Cooled Monoshock Route 2

50 A Dalton 250, Fantic, 25
51 D  Morten 250, Yamaha, 34
49 P Norman 156, Fantic, 73

Class 5 - Twinshock Route 2

55 S Gaskell 175, Yamaha, 20
58 C Barnett 212, Fantic, 25
56 C  Cook 212, Fantic, 64
62 P Martin 200, Honda, 65
63 A Martin 200, Honda, 79
54 L Braithwaite 250, Montesa, 106
Non Championship - Support Route 1
100 J Bingley 259, Yamaha, 42
97 M McNiven 250, Yamaha, 76
96 S Murphy 250, Beta, 97
Non Championship - Support Route 2
3 S Mayhew , VERTIGO, 50
4 A Mayhew 250, Vertigo, 68
7 B  Barclay 250, Vertigo, 85
1 K Mason 300, Gas gas, 99
2 S Harrington 250, Beta, 101
67 R Dargavel 250, Yamaha, 103
6 A Luhrs 250, Beta, 106
5 A Murphy 125, Beta, 115

Other finishers - changed from route 1 to route 2 after start

99 J Wren 250, John Wren TRS, 47

92 B  Willis 300, Beta, 77
Retired

85 P Bennett 300, Scorpa,

14 N  Wilson 300, Beta,

18 E  Walton 200, Honda TLR,

37 K Edmundson 250, Sherco,

35 S Edmundson 250, Beta 250,

53 J King 250, Yamaha,

52 A Gallon 250, Yamaha,

57 | Ferguson 175, Yamah,

93 P  Wardle 250, Montesa,

98 J Jackson 300, Gas Gas,
Non Starter

79 M Turner 300, TRS,

86 G Marfleet 300, GasGas,

89 G Dixon , Montesa,

11 T Rimmer 250, TRS,

16 S Brookes 250, Gas gas,

27 D  Sherlock 250, Vertigo,

42 D  Braithwaite 300, Future

45 M  Flanagan 250, TRS

46 K Anstey 300, Beta,

59 R Cummings 200, fantic,

61 S Thackray 300, Fantic,

60 P  Carden 212, Fantic,

94 C Jones 300, Beta,

The club would like to thank all landowners, observers, and all who helped with the running of
this event



